Video | Indoor Dome Camera
Indoor Dome Camera
u Excellent resolution (700 TVL)
u Lens choice
u Clean images under variable light
u Day/Night performance with switchable filter
u Easy install

(-4 ºF to +140 ºF)
Storage Humidity 20% to 90% RH
Ordering information
VDC-251F04-10 Dome Camera, 3.6mm lens, PAL
Compact analog indoor dome camera with true day/
night surveillance. 12VDC/24VAC; 3.6 mm fixed lens;
700 TVL; PAL
Order number VDC-251F04-10
VDC-251F04-20 Dome Camera, 3.6mm lens, NTSC
Compact analog indoor dome camera with true day/
night surveillance. 12VDC/24VAC; 700 TVL; 3.6 mm
fixed lens; NTSC
Order number VDC-251F04-20
2 | Indoor Dome Camera
VDC-261V04-10 Dome Camera, 2.8-12 mm lens, PAL
Compact analog indoor dome camera with true day/
night surveillance. 12VDC/24VAC; 700 TVL; varifocal
2.8 to 12 mm lens; PAL
Order number VDC-261V04-10
VDC-261-V04-20 Dome Camera, 2.8-12 mm lens, NTSC
Compact analog indoor dome camera with true day/
night surveillance. 12VDC/24VAC; 700 TVL; varifocal
2.8 to 12 mm lens; NTSC
Order number VDC-261-V04-20